Praktikumsplatz Hausmeister/-in (m/w/d)

Praktikumsdauer nach Absprache

Zeitraum nach Absprache, ganzjährig

Standort(e) Dithmarsen Park 50, 25767 Albersdorf

Firma / Institution DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Adresse Dithmarsen Park 50

25767 Albersdorf

Betriebsgröße 1 - 10 Personen

 Telefon
 04835
 978995-0

 Fax
 04835
 978995-19

E-Mail info@dithmarsenpark.de

Website http://www.dithmarsenpark.de

Bewerbung

per Post DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Boldt

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Vollert

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

per E-Mail DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Boldt

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Vollert

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

telefonisch DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Boldt

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Vollert Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

online

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG Herr Boldt

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Vollert

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

persönlich

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Boldt

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf

DithmarsenPark GmbH & Co.KG

Herr Vollert

Dithmarsen Park 50 25767 Albersdorf